CLH SERIES
CLASSIFIED LOCATION HIGH BAY
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
Applications -
The Hubbell Industrial CLH Series is ideal for hazardous location areas that demand a
well-sealed high bay capable of replacing 400W MH high bays on a one-for-one basis.  Its
cast aluminum, well-sealed construction, smooth exterior and easy installation features

8=8ft., 10=10ft., 12=12ft.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: CLH-4K--P95-U-ND-A-2-WH
VoltageSeries CCT HubDimmingLens Color
CLH
Options
A
Mounting
ELECTRIAL DATA
PART NUMBER
TOTAL
LUMENS
TOTAL
WATTAGE
LUMENS/
WATT
SPACING
RATIO
DRIVE CURRENT
(MA) 120V 208V 240V 277V 347V 480V
POWER FACTOR
(@ 277V)
THD (@
277V)
AMBIENT
TEMP RANGE
DIMMING
RANGE
CLH-5K-P95 24628 218.1 112.9
1.2
0.70 1.85 1.06 0.92 0.81 0.63 0.47
Greater than
0.97
less than
10%
-40°C to 40°C
100% to
10%
CLH-5K-SPC 21636 217.6 99.4
CLH-5K-DLR 22484 217.9 103.2
CLH-5K-CDL 23122 217.9 106.1 1.1
AMPS
CLASSIFIED LOCATION HIGHBAY
FOODPROCESSING HIGHBAY
 Smooth exterior
 Cast aluminum construction
 Up to 24,000 lumens
 Replaces 400w PSMH one for one
 UL sanitation listed
 Up to 113 lumens per watt
 Four lens options
P95 lens shown
CDL lens shown
CLH SERIES - CLASSIFIED LOCATION HIGH BAY
2158
4317
6475
8633
2158
4317
6475
8633
Maximum Candela = 8633   Located At Horizontal Angle = 45, Vertical Angle = 12.5
IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : IES_FPH-5K-DLR-U-ND-A2-WH_14 00863.IES
POLAR GRAPH
IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : IES_FPH-5K-DLR-U-ND-A2-WH_14 00863.IES
ISOFOOTCANDLE LINES OF HORIZONTAL ILLUMINANCE